 TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
SDS400
Sectional directional
control valves
D1WWEB03E2
SDS400
Features______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Sectional directional control valve for high flow, available for fixed displacements hydraulic pumps.

220VDC 4CN3012200
Coils___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Types and ordering codes
accessories
Coil type
Connectors
Voltage ISO4400 Deutsch DT AMP JPT
BER
12VDC 4SLE001200 4SLE00202
4SLE001201 (2) 4SLE001203
24VDC 4SLE002400
4SLE302400(1)
4SLE002402
4SLE002401 (2) 4SLE002403
48VDC 4SLE304800(1) - -
110VDC 4SLE311000(1) - -
220VDC 4SLE322000(1) - -
220VDC 4SL1032200 (1) - -
Mating connectors 4CN1009995 5CON140031 5CON003
Notes: (1) to use only with rectifier connector - (2) perpendicular type
44